CAREERSOURCE HEARTLAND EDUCATION AND INDUSTRY CONSORTIUM ROSTER

CONSORTIU
PHONE TERM TERM
TITLE ORGANIZATION NAME INDUSTRY NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS START DATE END DATE :EE?J
Director of AVID, CTE, and |Hardee County School (BB3) 773
Meredith Durastanti  |Adult Education District Education 3173 mdurastanti@hardee.k12.fl.us 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Education
Director, Corporate and South Florida State (B63) Tod-
Tina Gottus Community Education College Education 7466 gottust@southflorida.edu 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Education
(863) 824-
Maria Johnson Campus Director Indian River State College |Education 6004 mgjohnso@irsc.edu 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Education
Career & Technical School Board of Highlands (B863) 471-
Scott Morgan Education Specialist County Education 5555 morgans{@highlands.k12.fl.us 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Education
Career & Technical Okeechobee County (B63) 462-
Daryl Roehm Education Coordinator School District Education 5035 roehmd@okee.k12.fl.us 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Education
Oirector of Career,
Technical, and Adult School District of DeSoto (863) 993- |kathy.severson@desotoschools.c
Kathy Severson Education County Education 1333 om 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Education
Coordinator of
Communications and School Board of Highlands (B863) 471-
John Varady Special Projects County Education 5555 varadyj@highlands.k12.fl.us 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Education
(863) 441-
Laine Daum Sales Triangle Chemical Agriculture 1612 laineadaum @gmail.com 0117724 01A16/26|Industry
(772) 882-
Melinda Hannaford Owner/Manager T&M Handyman Solutions |Construction 0644 hannafords7@gmail.com 01/08/24|  01/07/26|Industry
Melissa Johnson- Shirley's Personal Care (863} 467-
Martinez Administrator Semvices of Okeechobee  |Healthcare 6399 spesokee@aol.com 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Industry
Asst. Plant
Manager/Superintendent - |Westlake Royal Roofing (863) 824-
Alex Mencher Operations Solutions Manufacturing  |1273 amencher@westlake.com 01/01/24|  12/31/25|Industry
Human Resources HCA Florida-Highlands (B863) 471-
Paola Mogle Manager Hospital Healthcare 5814 Paola.Mogle@hcahealthcare.com 01/01/24 | 12/31/25|Industry
(863) 414-
Gary Rhodes Sales Manager Labor Finders of Sebring | Staffing 8024 Sebring@laborFinders.com 01/24/24|  01/24/26|Industry
Technoframe Construction (941} 705-
Pedro Souza Owner System LLC Manufacturing {0842 pedrohsouzadS@gmail.com 01/01/24 | 12/31/25|Industry
(863) 381-
Brannon Sparks Owner Slash Pines Construction |Construction 8017 brannonspc@gmail.com 01/08/24|  01/07/26|Industry




